## **RESOLUTION NUMBER 2023-13**

## RESOLUTION EXTENDING PROBATION FOR A POLICE DEPARTMENT EMPLOYEE

The Police and Fire Commission of the City of Beloit, Rock County, Wisconsin, hereby extends the probation of Anthony Love, Police Officer, for six months until January 10, 2024.

Adopted this 22<sup>nd</sup> day of May, 2023.

**POLICE AND FIRE COMMISSION** 

Rongal Watson
Rongal Watson (May 23, 2023 19:26 CDT)

Rongal Watson, President

Attest:

Kimberly McGure

**Human Resources Generalist** 

## Resolution 2023-13 - Resolution Approving the Extension of Probation for Anthony Love (PD)

Final Audit Report 2023-05-24

Created: 2023-05-23

By: Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAvgzCtaxn5ipL2wpInfj03P36tUIVe\_yv

## "Resolution 2023-13 - Resolution Approving the Extension of Probation for Anthony Love (PD)" History

- Document created by Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov) 2023-05-23 3:41:20 PM GMT- IP address: 216.56.3.110
- Document emailed to watsonrd@beloit.edu for signature 2023-05-23 3:41:38 PM GMT
- Email viewed by watsonrd@beloit.edu 2023-05-24 0:26:38 AM GMT- IP address: 97.86.44.18
- Signer watsonrd@beloit.edu entered name at signing as Rongal Watson 2023-05-24 0:26:52 AM GMT- IP address: 97.86.44.18
- Document e-signed by Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu)
  Signature Date: 2023-05-24 0:26:54 AM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 97.86.44.18
- Agreement completed. 2023-05-24 - 0:26:54 AM GMT